INTERNATIONAL PILGRIM VIRGIN STATUE OF OUR LADY OF FATIMA - 100TH ANNIVERSAI

TOUR OF DIOCESE OF ORANGE (OCT 1 - 21, 2017)

~Sun

Korean Martyrs Catholic Center

| 7655 Trask AQe, Westmmstel;; CA 92683”

2PM-6PM
2-Oct | Mon St Pius V 7691 Orangethorpe Ave, Buena Park, CA 90621 8AM-12PM
3-Oct | Tue St Philip Benizi 235 Pine Dr, Fullerton, CA 92833 8AM-1PM
3-Oct | Tue St. Mary's 400 W Commonwealth Ave, Fullerton, CA 92832 3PM-8PM
4-Oct | Wed St Irenaeus 5201 Evergreen Ave, Cypress, CA 90630 8AM-8PM
5-Oct | Thu St Justin Martyr 2050 W Ball Rd, Anaheim, CA 92804 8AM-5PM
6-Oct Fri St Thomas Korean Catholic Center 412 N Crescent Way, Anaheim, CA 92801 7PM-11PM
7-Oct | Sat St Vincent de Paul 8345 Talbert Ave, Huntington Beach, CA 92646 8AM-12PM
8-Oct | Sun Immaculate Heart of Mary 1100 S Center St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 ALL DAY
9-Oct | Mon Mission Basilica San Juan Capistrano 31520 Camino Capistrano, SIC, CA 92675 S5PM-9PM
10-Oct| Tue St John Neumann 5101 Alton Pkwy, Irvine, CA 92604 8:30AM-1PM
11-Oct| Wed St John the Baptist 1015 Baker St, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 ALL DAY
12-Oct| Thu St Elizabeth Ann Seton 9 Hillgate, Irvine, CA 92612 9AM-1PM
13-Oct| Fri St Timothy 29102 Crown Valley Pkwy, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 ALL DAY
14-Oct| Sat St Mary's by the Sea 321 10th St, Huntington Beach, CA 92648 7:30AM-1:30PM
14-Oct| Sat St Joachim 1964 Orange Ave, Costa Mesa, CA 92627 2:30PM-6:30PM
15-Oct| Sun St Michael's Abbey 19292 El Toro Rd, Silverado, CA 92676 AFTERNOON
16-Oct| Mon St Joseph 727 N Minter St, Santa Ana, CA 92701 8AM-8PM
17-Oct| Tue Our Lady of Peace Korean Church 14010 Remington, Irvine, CA 92620 8:30AM-4PM
18-Oct| Wed St Anthony Claret 1450 La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92805 8AM-8PM
19-Oct| Thu Holy Spirit 17270 Ward St, Fountain Valley, CA 92708 8:30AM-4PM
20-Oct| Fri Our Lady of Guadalupe 900 W La Habra Blvd, La Habra, CA 90631 7:30AM-7PM
21-Oct| Sat St Martin de Porres 19767 Yorba Linda Blvd, Yorba Linda, CA 92886 8AM-3PM




